Brand ZenithTek
Product Series Code ZBWM252012A1-Series
File Version V0
Description SMD Power Inductor
1
Features Applications
Product Identification
Dimension (Unit: mm) Land Pattern (Unit: mm)
Type A(Ref.) B(Ref.) C(Ref.)
ZBWM252012A1 2.80 2.00 1.20
Type A(±0.2) B(±0.2) C(±0.2) D( Max.)
ZBWM252012A1 2.50 2.00 0.60 1.20
  Product Structure Schematic
Reflow Heat Endurance
ZBWM 252012 A1 R33 M S
. .1 2 3… 4 5 6

Current
(Irms)
(A)/(Typ.)
Heat Rating
Current
(Irms)
(A)/(Max.)
Saturation
Current
(Isat)
(A)/(Typ.)
Saturation
Current
(Isat)
(A)/(Max.)
ZBWM252012A1R33NS 0.33 30 1 18.5 24 5.50 4.70 8.00 6.90
ZBWM252012A1R47MS 0.47 20 1 21.5 26 5.50 4.50 6.60 5.50
ZBWM252012A1R62MS 0.62 20 1 25 30 5.50 4.40 6.50 5.40
ZBWM252012A1R68MS 0.68 20 1 25 30. 5.50 4.40 5.70 4.40
ZBWM252012A11R0MS 1.00 20 1 38 46 4.00 3.20 5.30 4.70
ZBWM252012A11R5MS 1.50 20 1 57 68 3.10 2.50 4.60 3.80
ZBWM252012A12R2MS 2.20 20 1 79 95 2.70 2.20 3.40 3.10
ZBWM252012A13R3MS 3.30 20 1 131 157 2.10 1.70 2.70 2.30
ZBWM252012A14R7MS 4.70 20 1 177 212 1.75 1.40 2.30 2.00
Note 1: Tolerance Code: M= ±20%, N= ±30%.
Note 2: All test data is referenced to 25°C ambient.
Note 3: Operating Temperature Range -40°C to +125°C.
Note 4: Typical Heat Rating DC Current would cause an approximately ΔT of 40°C.

Pressurizing Speed: 0.5mm/sec.
Keep time: 30±1sec.
9 Terminal Strength.
No visible mechanical
damage.
Reflow 2 times.
Force: 10N，Keep time: 5 sec，X,Y directs.
Brand ZenithTek
Product Series Code ZBWM252012A1-Series
File Version V0
Description SMD Power Inductor
5
Package
Taping Dimension (mm)
Size(mm) W P A0 B0 K0 T F
ZBWM252012 8.00 4.00 2.20 2.75 1.30 0.25 3.50
Reel Dimension (mm)
Size(mm) A B C D Reel/Size Qty./Size
ZBWM252012 178 60 14.4 8.4 7” 3000 Pcs
Box Dimension (mm)